

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4496 OF 2005

R.S. LANGEH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMAN KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4497-4498 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Alam, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these matters after summer
vacation.

(Indu Satija) (Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master AR-cum-PS